

MACC No.68 of 2019

Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge-in-Charge of Bench -IV.

Order No.25

Dated: 31.01.2023.

Ld. P. O. has been retired.

To day is fixed for P. H.

Applicant has filed hazira.

Fix 22.03.2023 for P. H.

*Judge-in-Charge, Bench-V.
City Civil Court, Calcutta.*