

T. S.No- 06 (29818) of 2012
Present: Sri Subhash Kumar Kar, Judge of Bench -V

Order No. 72

Dated: 03.06.2024

Today is fixed for payment of cost, filing of amended copy of written statement and for rejoinder by the plaintiff, if any.

*Plaintiff files hazira . Rejoinder on behalf of the plaintiff is filed.
Copy served.*

Defendants file hazira. Payment of cost receipt is also filed.

Written statement is filed on behalf of the defendant No. 1 and counter claim. Copy served.

To 21.06.2024 for further P. hearing of the suit.

Judge

Judge City Civil Court